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407 TACK COAT (APPLIED @ 0.09 GAL/S.Y.)
441 1-1/4" ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22
614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

TOTAL

City of Riverside
Brantwood Paving Project

Barrett Paving Materials, Inc.

March 13, 2018 Franklin, OH
UNITOF  APPROX. UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT
MEASURE  OTY. CcosT COST CosT COST COST
GAL. 953 $5.00  $4,765.00 $2.00 $1,906.00 $0.10
C.y. 368 $200.00 $73,600.00 |  $120.00 $44,160.00|  $145.00
LUMP 1 $5,000.00  $5,000.00 | $7,800.00 $7,800.00| $1,596.26
$83,365.00 | $53,866.00

A&B Asphalt
Springfield, OH
TOTAL

COST

$95.30
$53,360.00
$1,596.26

$55,051.56

UNIT
COsT

$6.00
$144.00
$3,000.00

Wagner Paving, Inc.
Laura, OH

TOTAL

COST

$5,718.00
$52,992.00
$3,000.00

$61,710.00

UNIT
COST

$3.20
$167.00
$1,500.00

Roberts Paving, Inc.
Mowrystown, OH
TOTAL

COST

$3,049.60
$61,456.00
$1,500.00

$66,005.60

UNIT
COsT

$6.18
$163.00
$600.00

Booher Blacktop
New Carlisle, OH
TOTAL
COST

$5,889.54
$59,984.00
$600.00

$66,473.54

Pinnacle Paving and Sealing
Cincinnati, OH

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$12.00 $11,436.00
$167.50 $61,640.00
$10,625.00 $10,625.00
$83,701.00
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