

ChoiceOne Engineering	Bid Tabulation City of Riverside Brantwood Paving Project March 13, 2018				Barrett Pav	ring Materials, Inc. Franklin, OH		A&B Asphalt		agner Paving, Inc.	I	Roberts Paving, Inc. Mowrystown, OH		Booher Blacktop New Carlisle, OH	Pinnacle Pa	aving and Sealing Cincinnati, OH
REF. ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	Springfield, OH TOTAL		Laura, OH TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE		COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
1 407 TACK COAT (APPLIED @ 0.09 GAL/S.Y.)	GAL.	953	\$5.00	\$4,765.00	\$2.00	\$1,906.00	\$0.10	\$95.30	\$6.00	\$5,718.00		\$3,049.60	\$6.18	\$5,889.54	\$12.00	\$11,436.00
2 441 1-1/4" ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	368	\$200.00	\$73,600.00	\$120.00	\$44,160.00	\$145.00	\$53,360.00	\$144.00	\$52,992.00	\$167.00	\$61,456.00	\$163.00	\$59,984.00	\$167.50	\$61,640.00
3 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,596.26	\$1,596.26	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$10,625.00	\$10,625.00
TOTAL				\$83,365.00		\$53,866.00		\$55,051.56		\$61,710.00		\$66,005.60		\$66,473.54		\$83,701.00